
PUBLIC NOTICE No:65-corrigendum/2012 

OFFICE OF THE COMMISSIONER OF CUSTOMS (EXPORT), 

JAWAHARLAL NEHRU CUSTOM HOUSE, NHAVA SHEVA, 

DIST-RAIGAD, MAHARASHTRA-400 707 

F. No. S/12-Gen-02/12-13 AM(X) Date: 06.12.2012 

(Referred / amended vide S.O.No. 02/2013) 

Corrigendum 

Sub: – Corrigendum for minor changes in the  date of Circular in Facility Notice No 65/2012 

dated 05.12.2012.-reg. 

In the Facility Notice No 65/2012 dated 05.12.2012 issued by the Commissioner of Customs 

(Export), JNCH,  in Para 1, line 9, for 

Circular No. 12/2012 dated 29.12.2012 

read 

Circular No. 12/2010 dated 29.12.2010. 

Sd/-06.12.2012 

(CHINTHA ANNA ISSAC) 

DEPUTY COMMISSIONER OF CUSTOMS, 

APPRAISING MAIN (EXPORT), JNCH 

To 

All the Trade Association (As per the mailing List) 

Copy to: 

1.Special Secretary & Member (Budget and Zone), CBEC, North Block, New Delhi-11001 

2.The Chief Commissioner of Customs, JNCH, Mumbai Zone-II 

3.The Chief Commissioner of Customs, JNCH, Mumbai Zone I/III 

4.The Director (Customs), CBEC, N. Delhi 

5.TheÂ  Commissioner of Customs(Appeals), JNCH, Mumbai Zone-II 

6.TheÂ  Commissioner of Customs(Import), JNCH, Mumbai Zone-II 

7.All the Additional/Jt. Commissioner of Customs, JNCH, Mumbai Zone- II 

8.All the Deputy/Assistant Commissioner of Customs, JNCH, Mumbai Zone- II 

9.All the CFSs 

10.The System Manager, EDI, JNCH Website-For uploading in the website 

11.File Copy 

12.Notice Board 

 

http://164.100.155.199/index.php/standing-orders/standing-order-no-02-2013
http://164.100.155.199/index.php/public-notices/public-notice-for-2012/public-notice-no-65-2012
http://164.100.155.199/index.php/public-notices/public-notice-for-2012/public-notice-no-65-2012
http://164.100.155.199/index.php/public-notices/public-notice-for-2012/public-notice-no-65-2012

